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Former Name New Name 
Nightmoves Licensed Restaurant and Regency Investments Limited 

Nightclub Limited 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

WN.204766 

2595 

Date of 
Change 

11/4/88 

c06722 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Penrod (Turners Restaurant) Limited 
Catchword Twentythree Limited 
Catchword Forty-Seven Limited 
Distinguished Investments Limited 
San Bernadino Holdings Limited 

Alan Wilde Limited 
Humes·Maclon Plastics Limited 
C. B. Buick Limited 
Branbrook Shelf (No. 14) Company Limited 
Catchword Twentyeight Limited 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

K. D. & J. J. Wastney Limited 
Counties Irrigation Limited 
Mana Bobcats Limited 
Raceway Standardbreds (1988) Limited 
New Zealand Trade and Investment 

Corporation Limited 
Caneline Wide Wheels Limited 
North West Roofing Limited 
Christine Moore Hair Design Limited 
Westpac Fund Holdings·NZ-Limited 
Bay Bearings Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN.301122 7/6/88 
WN.374424 1/6/88 
WN.391561 2/6/88 
WN. 377679 2/6/88 
WN.352807 8/6/88 

WN.030673 
WN.086851 
WN.235428 
WN.303122 
WN.374434 

30/3/88 
15/4/88 
7/6/88 
3/6/88 
4/5/88 

c06865 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Byfords Readi-Mix Limited 
Neil Jepsen Electronics Limited 
Mel LeWis Sporting Goods New Zealand 

Limited 
K. B. R. MacKinder Limited 
Freightways Bulk Services Limited 
China Sea Nominees Limited 
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company Number 7 

Limited 
Paul Dixon Communications Limited 
Tricker Bros. Limited 
Rustwel One Hundred Limited 
Manawatu Insurance Assessors Limited 
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company No 

Limited 
Simile Holdings Limited 
Homestead Food Products Limited 
Cricket Supplies New Zealand Limited 
Elaborate Design Limited 
First Flight Productions Limited 
Elite Timber Products Limited 
Meo Holdings Limited 
Rhetorical Securities Limited 

One 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Byfords Concrete Taihape Limited 
Jepson Trading Limited 
Colin Taylor Management Services Limited 

Worth Advertising Limited 
FlUid Transport Services Limited 
Axis Nominees Limited 
George Leighton Real Estate Limited 

Paul Dixon Advertising Limited 
Henry Fagan Limited 
Shell Moorhouse Auto SerVices Limited 
Peninsula Assessors Limited 
Keiwa Valley Investments Limited 

R E & E M Galland Limited 
Grove Investments (Auckland) Limited 
Sherwood Sports Limited 
D. & M. Graham & Sons Limited 
South Taranaki Bloodstock Limited 
Elite Knitwear Limited 
Corinda Holdings Limited 
New Zealand Trade and Investment 

Corporation (International) Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN.018192 10/3/88 
WN.036492 24/3/88 
WN.018405 5/4/88 

WN.034081 
WN.023850 
WN.369140 
WN.385451 

WN.254592 
WN.011132 
WN.384449 
WN.040481 
WN.377264 

WN.374237 
WN.027517 
WN.257467 
WN.377710 
WN.379167 
WN.020563 
WN.016622 
WN.365895 

4/5/88 
4/5/88 

17/5/88 
19/5/88 

20/5/88 
20/5/88 
20/5/88 
23/5/88 
26/5/88 

26/5/88 
27/5/88 
30/5/88 
31/5/88 

2/6/88 
2/6/88 
3/6/88 
8/6/88 

c06659 

Corrigendum 

Change of Name of Company 

changed its name to Hornell Farms Limited and not Hornell 
Pump & Well Services (1987) Limited. 

In the notice published in the New Zealand Gazette dated 17 
February 1988. No. 2016, page 771, the incorrect company's 
name was changed. Hornell Pump & Well Services Limited 

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

SECTION II-DISSOLUTIONS 

Section 336 (6) 

Notice is hereby given that the name of the under· mentioned 
company has been struck off the Register and the company 
dissolved: 

Belton Properties Ltd. NL. 166982. 

Dated at Nelson this 27th day of June 1988. 

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

c06717 

c06941 


