Former Name				New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nightmoves	Licensed	Restaurant	and	Regency Investments Limited	WN. 204766	11/4/88
Nightclub I	.imited					

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co6722

co6865

Notice is hereby given that the following	name changes have been entered on t	he Register of Companies at Wellington:
riotice is hereby given that the following	g hame changes have been entered on t	ne negister of companies at womington.

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Penrod (Turners Restaurant) Limited	K. D. & J. J. Wastney Limited	WN. 301122	7/6/88
Catchword Twentythree Limited	Counties Irrigation Limited	WN. 374424	1/6/88
Catchword Forty-Seven Limited	Mana Bobcats Limited	WN. 391561	2/6/88
Distinguished Investments Limited	Raceway Standardbreds (1988) Limited	WN. 377679	2/6/88
San Bernadino Holdings Limited	New Zealand Trade and Investment Corporation Limited	WN. 352807	8/6/88
Alan Wilde Limited	Caneline Wide Wheels Limited	WN. 030673	30/3/88
Humes-Maclon Plastics Limited	North West Roofing Limited	WN. 086851	15/4/88
C. B. Buick Limited	Christine Moore Hair Design Limited	WN. 235428	7/6/88
Branbrook Shelf (No. 14) Company Limited	Westpac Fund Holdings-NZ-Limited	WN. 303122	3/6/88
Catchword Twentyeight Limited	Bay Bearings Limited	WN. 374434	4/5/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Compani-	es.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Byfords Readi-Mix Limited	Byfords Concrete Taihape Limited	WN. 018192	10/3/88
Neil Jepsen Electronics Limited	Jepson Trading Limited	WN. 036492	24/3/88
Mel Lewis Sporting Goods New Zealand Limited	Colin Taylor Management Services Limited	WN. 018405	5/4/88
K. B. R. MacKinder Limited	Worth Advertising Limited	WN. 034081	4/5/88
Freightways Bulk Services Limited	Fluid Transport Services Limited	WN. 023850	4/5/88
China Sea Nominees Limited	Axis Nominees Limited	WN. 369140	17/5/88
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company Number 7 Limited	George Leighton Real Estate Limited	WN. 385451	19/5/88
Paul Dixon Communications Limited	Paul Dixon Advertising Limited	WN. 254592	20/5/88
Tricker Bros. Limited	Henry Fagan Limited	WN. 011132	20/5/88
Rustwel One Hundred Limited	Shell Moorhouse Auto Services Limited	WN. 384449	20/5/88
Manawatu Insurance Assessors Limited	Peninsula Assessors Limited	WN. 040481	23/5/88
C. A. Leishman Shelf Company No One Limited	Keiwa Valley Investments Limited	WN. 377264	26/5/88
Simile Holdings Limited	R E & E M Galland Limited	WN. 374237	26/5/88
Homestead Food Products Limited	Grove Investments (Auckland) Limited	WN. 027517	27/5/88
Cricket Supplies New Zealand Limited	Sherwood Sports Limited	WN. 257467	30/5/88
Elaborate Design Limited	D. & M. Graham & Sons Limited	WN. 377710	31/5/88
First Flight Productions Limited	South Taranaki Bloodstock Limited	WN. 379167	2/6/88
Elite Timber Products Limited	Elite Knitwear Limited	WN. 020563	2/6/88
Meo Holdings Limited	Corinda Holdings Limited	WN. 016622	3/6/88
Rhetorical Securities Limited	New Zealand Trade and Investment Corporation (International) Limited	WN. 365895	8/6/88

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co6659

Corrigendum

Change of Name of Company

In the notice published in the *New Zealand Gazette* dated 17 February 1988, No. 2016, page 771, the incorrect company's name was changed. **Hornell Pump & Well Services Limited**

changed its name to Hornell Farms Limited and not Hornell Pump & Well Services (1987) Limited.

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co6717

SECTION II—DISSOLUTIONS

Section 336 (6)

Notice is hereby given that the name of the under-mentioned company has been struck off the Register and the company dissolved:

Belton Properties Ltd. NL. 166982. Dated at Nelson this 27th day of June 1988.

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co6941